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U Insertlon IOSS SO_2dB zahle Length Tolerance
able Lengths1M 5cm
1M<Cable Length<10M 10em
REtu rn IOSS 255dB Cable Length=10m Cable Length1%
5 1 SC/UPC SM 2.0mm Duplex Connector{Blue Housing Blue Boot)
—1 4 2 Black Shrinkage Tube
3 4 Cable Marker
2 1 LC/UPC SM 2.0mm Duplex Connector(Blue Housing Wihte Boot)
1 A/R QD: 2.0mm,Singlemode 9/125 G652D,Duplex,Fiber Optic Cable,LSZH Color;Yellow
o TEM|QTY SPECFICATIONS
= INERAUNK o oare | 06-02-2018 | TITLE: Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex 2.0mm Singlemode
i. NETWORKS CANADRA ING.
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